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Wrestling - Varsity Boys
2010-2011

» Click for more team info | print schedule

Date Opponent Game Time Location

Mon, Nov 1, 10 Home vs LCAA Wrestling Meeting 6:00 PM Avon High School Library

Sat, Nov 20, 10 Home vs Section V Weight Certification 7:00 AM MS gym & Locker room

Thu, Dec 2, 10 Home vs York 6:00 PM Avon

Tue, Dec 7, 10 Home vs Cal-Mum 6:30 PM Avon

Sat, Dec 11, 10 Away vs Pavilion Tournament 10:00 AM Pavilion

Wed, Dec 15, 10 Away vs Warsaw 6:30 PM Warsaw

Fri, Dec 17, 10 Away vs Arkport Holiday Tournament 4:30 PM Arkport

Sat, Dec 18, 10 Away vs Arkport Holiday Tournament 9:00 AM Arkport

Tue, Dec 21, 10 Home vs Letchworth 6:30 PM Avon

Fri, Jan 7, 11 Away vs Gates Chili Tournament 4:00 PM Gates Chili

Sat, Jan 8, 11 Away vs Gates Chili Tournament 11:00 AM Gates Chili

Thu, Jan 13, 11 Away vs LeRoy 6:30 PM LeRoy

Fri, Jan 14, 11 Away vs Red Jacket Tournament 4:30 PM Red Jacket School

Sat, Jan 15, 11 Away vs Red Jacket Tournament 8:30 PM Red Jacket School

Tue, Jan 18, 11 Home vs Pavilion JV Tournament 5:00 PM Avon

Sat, Jan 22, 11 Away vs LCAA Varsity Tournament TBA Geneseo

Sat, Jan 29, 11 Away vs LCAA JV Tournament TBA TBA

Fri, Feb 4, 11 Away vs Section V Tournament TBA TBA

Sat, Feb 5, 11 Away vs Section V Tournament TBA TBA


